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RANK
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ID
J3Q01G
J4PH46
JBQPSG
JNQ67X
JA426E
J75V1L
JJVZ16
J20015
JMB859
JY356J
JU78PL
J6563J
J2T5N3
J55ZF1

JR5K96

NAME

Aarush Garg
Shuhan Cao
Aaditiya Kadam
Rida Khan
Benjamin Yan
Christopher Tao
Edgar Cheng
Sonja Wong
Adhit Ranjan
Alexis Lee
Michael Cheng
Derrick Wong
Prakhar Mishra
Cyrus Zeng

Andrew Xie
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ID
J8IYP6
JZ0Y42
JFZ39D
JOAX32
J79K5S
J512J47
J7YAG2
JXFWFU

JW1LU4

CHALLENGE

Benjamin Yan

KNOWLEDGE
Aaditiya Kadam

COLLABORATION

Benjamin Yan

STRATEGY
Aarush Garg

COMMUNICATION
Aarush Garg

NAME

Quincy Li
Wayne Bao
Martin Lui
Tanusha Sarmah
Aaran Nihalani
Brian Ng
Annabelle Yao
Chenming Song

Austin Lee



CREATIVITY

Shuhan Cao
RANK ID NAME
1 JA426E Benjamin Yan
1 JNQ67X Rida Khan
3 J3Q01G Aarush Garg
4 JBQPSG Aaditiya Kadam
5 J75V1L Christopher Tao
5 J4PH46 Shuhan Cao
7 JU78PL Michael Cheng
8 J2T5N3 Prakhar Mishra
9 JJVZ16 Edgar Cheng
10 J79K5S Aaran Nihalani
10 J20015 Sonja Wong
12 JXFWFU Chenming Song
13 JR5K96 Andrew Xie
14 J512J47 Brian Ng
15 JZ0Y42 Wayne Bao
16 JMB859 Adhit Ranjan
16 J6563J Derrick Wong

18 J55ZF1 Cyrus Zeng
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RANK
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1
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ID
JY356J
JFZ39D
J7YAB2
JW1LU4
JOAX32

J8I9YP6

ID
JBQPSG
J3Q01G
JMB859
JAPH46
JJVz16
J20015
JNQB7X
JU78PL
JA426E
J75ViL
JY356J
JR5K96
JFZ39D
JZ0Y42

J55ZF1

NAME

Alexis Lee
Martin Lui
Annabelle Yao
Austin Lee
Tanusha Sarmah

Quincy Li

NAME

Aaditiya Kadam
Aarush Garg
Adhit Ranjan
Shuhan Cao
Edgar Cheng
Sonja Wong
Rida Khan
Michael Cheng
Benjamin Yan
Christopher Tao
Alexis Lee
Andrew Xie
Martin Lui
Wayne Bao

Cyrus Zeng
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RANK
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10

10

ID
J2T5N3
J6563J
J512J47
JOAX32
J8IYP6
JXFWFU
J7YAG2
J79K5S

JW1LU4

ID
JA426E
J75V1L
J55ZF1
JJVZ16
JNQ67X
JOAX32
JBQPSG
J3Q01G
JMB859
JY356J
J4PH46

J20015

NAME

Prakhar Mishra
Derrick Wong
Brian Ng
Tanusha Sarmah
Quincy Li
Chenming Song
Annabelle Yao
Aaran Nihalani

Austin Lee

NAME
Benjamin Yan
Christopher Tao
Cyrus Zeng
Edgar Cheng
Rida Khan
Tanusha Sarmah
Aaditiya Kadam
Aarush Garg
Adhit Ranjan
Alexis Lee
Shuhan Cao

Sonja Wong
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STRATEGY

ID

JR5K96

J7YAB2

J6563J

JU78PL

J8IYP6

JZ0Y42

J512J47

JFZ39D

J2T5N3

J79K5S

JW1LU4

JXFWFU

NAME
Andrew Xie
Annabelle Yao
Derrick Wong
Michael Cheng
Quincy Li
Wayne Bao
Brian Ng
Martin Lui
Prakhar Mishra
Aaran Nihalani
Austin Lee

Chenming Song

Because visionary thinking leads to more profound success

RANK

ID
J3Q01G
JBQPSG
J75V1L
JMB859
JA426E
JAPH46
JNQB7X
JJVz16

J79K5S

NAME

Aarush Garg
Aaditiya Kadam
Christopher Tao
Adhit Ranjan
Benjamin Yan
Shuhan Cao
Rida Khan
Edgar Cheng

Aaran Nihalani
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RANK

ID
JY356J
JU78PL
JR5K96
JXFWFU
J55ZF1
J6563J
J2T5N3
J20015
JZ0Y42
JW1LU4
J8I9YP6
JOAX32
J512J47
J7YAG2

JFZ39D

ID
J3Q01G
J8IYP6
JAPH46
JBQPSG
JMB859

JY356J

NAME

Alexis Lee
Michael Cheng
Andrew Xie
Chenming Song
Cyrus Zeng
Derrick Wong
Prakhar Mishra
Sonja Wong
Wayne Bao
Austin Lee
Quincy Li
Tanusha Sarmah
Brian Ng
Annabelle Yao

Martin Lui

NAME

Aarush Garg
Quincy Li
Shuhan Cao
Aaditiya Kadam
Adhit Ranjan

Alexis Lee
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CREATIVITY

ID
J6563J
JFZ39D
J20015
JR5K96
JU78PL
JZ0Y42
JJVZ16
J2T5N3
JNQ67X
J512J47
J75V1L
JOAX32
J7YAG2
JA426E
J55ZF1
J79K5S
JW1LU4

JXFWFU

NAME

Derrick Wong
Martin Lui
Sonja Wong
Andrew Xie
Michael Cheng
Wayne Bao
Edgar Cheng
Prakhar Mishra
Rida Khan
Brian Ng
Christopher Tao
Tanusha Sarmah
Annabelle Yao
Benjamin Yan
Cyrus Zeng
Aaran Nihalani
Austin Lee

Chenming Song

Because we enjoy being humans instead of robots

RANK

ID
J4PH46
JNQ67X

J20015

NAME
Shuhan Cao
Rida Khan

Sonja Wong



RANK
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ID
J6563J
J2T5N3
JA426E
J3Q01G
J8IYP6
J75V1L
JFZ39D
JJVZ16
JBQPSG
JY356J
J7YAG2
J55ZF1
JU78PL
J512J47
JOAX32
JZ0Y42
J79K5S
JR5K96
JXFWFU
JMB859

JW1LU4

NAME

Derrick Wong
Prakhar Mishra
Benjamin Yan
Aarush Garg
Quincy Li
Christopher Tao
Martin Lui
Edgar Cheng
Aaditiya Kadam
Alexis Lee
Annabelle Yao
Cyrus Zeng
Michael Cheng
Brian Ng
Tanusha Sarmah
Wayne Bao
Aaran Nihalani
Andrew Xie
Chenming Song
Adhit Ranjan

Austin Lee



